ATTACHMENT A

HOME Housing Production Pool Recommendations

PROGRAM

REQUESTS BY CATEGORY:

HOUSING
Northcott Neighborhood House

Common Bond

ACTIVITY

Scattered Sites Il
Rehabilitation of City In-Rem properties 15-20 units - 4% LIHTC

Meadow Village; 17th & Vliet
90 units, family 3 and 4 Bedrooms

Amount
Requested

0

300,000

400,000

700,000

CDGA

Recommendatior

0

200,000

141,325

341,325
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