ATTACHMENT A

HOME Housing Production Pool Recommendations

PROGRAM	ACTIVITY	Amount <u>Requested</u>	CDGA <u>Recommendatior</u>
REQUESTS BY CATEGORY:		0	0
HOUSING Northcott Neighborhood House	Scattered Sites II Rehabilitation of City In-Rem properties 15-20 units - 4% LIHTC	300,000	200,000
Common Bond	Meadow Village; 17th & Vliet 90 units, family 3 and 4 Bedrooms	400,000	141,325
		700,000	341,325

ATTACHMENT A

<u>1</u>